

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, Assam-785621 (A State University under BSSRV Act 2020 of Govt. of Assam | Recognised by UGC | Estd. 2020)

No. BSSRV/Reg/256/2024/

Date: 18/03/2025

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Date of personal interaction for engagement as Guest Faculty (English)

This is to notify for information of all concerned that, the Competent Authority of the Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, has scheduled the interaction with the candidates for engagement as Guest Faculty (English) given below (online mode)-

Date of Interaction	21-03-2025(Online)
Venue	Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat
Time	03:00 PM
Reporting time (candidate willing to be present in person)	03:00 PM

Shortlisted candidates are hereby requested to appear in the interaction in online mode as per the attachment herewith.

If recommended, verification of the certificates shall be done on the day of his/her reporting at the University.

The online link for attending meeting shall be shared in due course via email.

The candidates are requested to visit the Vishwavidyalaya website regularly for any update.

Whaz 1813Mors

(Dr. Uday Kumar Khanikar) Registrar Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya

Registrar Picangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya Golaghat



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Birangana Sati Sadhani Rajyik Vishwavidyalaya, Golaghat, Assam-785621 (A State University under BSSRV Act 2020 of Govt. of Assam | Recognised by UGC | Estd. 2020)

LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR INTERACTION FOR ENGAGEMENT AS GUEST FACULTY (ENGLISH)

Date of interaction: 21/03/2025 (Online)

Time: 03:00 PM

Sl No	Name
1.	Shri Pritam Hatimuria
2.	Smti Jimi Bora
3.	Smti Sanghita Baruah
4.	Shri Hiranya Hazarika

Note:

3

- If recommended, verification of the certificates shall be done on the day of his/her reporting at the University.
- ii. The candidates are requested to visit the Vishwavidyalaya website regularly for any update.
- iii. The **online link** for attending meeting shall be shared in due course via email.
- iv. For any further queries related to the interview, you may call at : 8638760082.

Birangana Sati Sadhani Rayik Vishwavidyalava Golaghat